

THE INDIAN PUBLIC SHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi)

FEE STRUCTURE (For Foreign Students)

(SESSION 2026-27)

ONE TIME PAYMENT CHARGE

REGISTRATION FEE (Non-Refundable)	US\$ 250
ADMISSION FEES (Non- Refundable)	US\$ 500
SECURITY DEPOSIT (Refundable- Interest Free)	US\$ 1000
JOINING KIT (For school Uniform and bedding is to be paid at the time of admission)	US\$ 350
TOTAL	US\$ 2100

■ ANNUAL PAYMENT PLAN (NON-REFUNDABLE) SCHOOL FEES

(Tuition Fee, extra- curricular fee, boarding & lodging fee)
The school annual fee shall be paid in two equal installments: First term installment at the time of admission and second, by 15th September.

CLASS IV - VIII	US\$ 10400
CLASS IX - XII	US\$ 11667

■ IMPREST MONEY (TO BE REPLENISHED AS AND WHEN REQUIRED)

US\$ 1000

- Advance for personal expenses e.g. books, stationery, pocket money, postage, picnic, exam fee, clothing (other than joining kit), toiletries, etc. are adjusted against imprest deposit. A minimum balance of US\$ 1000 is to be maintained at any given point of time, during the year.
- The school will charge extra fee for conducting special classes related to academics / activities/ tours/ excursions, etc.



PARTICULARS OF BANK

A/C NAME	The Indian Public School Educational Foundation Society
A/C NO.	011594600000153
IFSC CODE	YESB0000115
BRANCH	RAJPUR ROAD DDN
BANK	YES BANK LIMITED
PAN NO.	AABAT0204H
SWIFT CODE	YESINBB

WITHDRAWAL POLICY FOR NEW STUDENTS

If the students is withdrawn after admission is granted, no refund (except security money and credit balance of imprest) will be made.

The Indian Public School _

Mrityunjaydham, P.O. Rajawala, Via Premnagar Chakrata Road Dehradun, Uttarakhand 248007

Contact Info:- 9568012778 / 9568012776

Website: www.indianpublicschool.com E-mail: info@indianpublicschool.com

